Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

※Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
PRESSURE GAUGES PG-200/PG-208
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P  G  -  2  0  0  -  1  0  2  G  P  -  3  -  P
Series name
Rated pressure range
101：0 ~ 9.81 kPa {0 ~ 0.1 kgf/cm2} 0 ~   10 kPa（When displayed in the unit of Pa）
102：0 ~ 98.1 kPa {0 ~    1 kgf/cm2} 0 ~ 100 kPa（When displayed in the unit of Pa）
103：0 ~ 981 kPa {0 ~   10 kgf/cm2} 0 ~     1 MPa（When displayed in the unit of Pa）
Pressure reference
G：Gauge
VH：Gauge (Vacuum)
AH：Absolute
GP：Gauge
Pa unit display
GMP：Gauge (103 type only)
Pa unit display
VP：Gauge (Vacuum)
Pa unit display
AP：Absolute
Pa unit display
Power
Blank：Battery
3：External power
(Analog output is available)
Installation
P：Panel type
　  Except for PG-208
S：Stand type
PG-200, PG-208
Excellent stability
A semiconductor chip is used as pressure a sensing
element. State of the art circuit technology guarantees
excellent temperature compensation.
Low power consumption
Approx. 9000 hours (one year) continuous operation by
3.6 V lithium battery is expected due to the adoption
time sharing operation method.
Easy reading with a large LCD display
With pressure switches function
Two independent pressure setting points of HI and LO
With analog output (0 ~ 1 V)
Meets DIN sizes W72 × H72 × D40 mm
PG-200 is for non-corrosive gases.
PG-208 is corrosion resistant due to the use
of stainless steel diaphragm.
■ FEATURES
(PG-200)
(PG-208)
LO setting VR for switch output “LO”
HI setting VR for switch output “HI”
SPAN adjustment VR
Zero adjustment VR
Digital 3 1/2 digits
Battery monitor
Set button for switch output HI or LO
Power switch
Digital 3 1/2 digits
PG-200/PG-208
PRESSURE GAUGES
Pressure reference
Pressure medium
Pressure medium
For non-corrosive
gases
For corrosive
gases or liquids
 Gauge Absolute
 0 ~ 9.81 0 ~ 98.1 0 ~ 981 0 ~ − 98.1 0 ~ 98.1 kPa abs
 {0 ~ 1000 mmH2O} {0 ~ 1} {0 ~ 10} {0 ~ - 735 mmHg} {0 ~ 735 mmHg abs}
kPa {kgf/cm2}
Rated pressure range